LED Retrofit
LT4 / LT56
LT4    4" LED Retrofit Downlight
• Up to 601lumens (5000K)
• Use to replace 60W PAR16 lamp
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

6 hours use per day, 35,000 hours  of lamp usage,
and 60W PAR16 Halogen lamp  lumen equivalent.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: LT460WH6930
Order Halo housing separately.
LT4 Models
LT460WH6927= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
LT460WH6930= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
LT460WH6935= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
LT460WH6940= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
LT460WH6950= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 6
Accessories (Order Separately)
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter

*
www.eaton.com/lighting 5
Ordering Information
Sample Number: LT560WH6930
Order Halo housing separately.
LT56 – 5"/6" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
LT560WH6927= 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
LT560WH6930= 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
LT560WH6935= 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
LT560WH6940= 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
LT560WH6950= 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 7
Accessories (Order Separately)
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter

6 hours use per day, 35,000 hours  of lamp usage,
and 60W PAR16 Halogen lamp  lumen equivalent.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: LT460WH6930
Order Halo housing separately.
LT4 Models
LT460WH6927= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
LT460WH6930= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
LT460WH6935= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
LT460WH6940= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
LT460WH6950= 4” Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 6
Accessories (Order Separately)
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter

*
www.eaton.com/lighting 5
Ordering Information
Sample Number: LT560WH6930
Order Halo housing separately.
LT56 – 5"/6" LED Retrofit Baffle - Trim
LT560WH6927= 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
LT560WH6930= 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
LT560WH6935= 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
LT560WH6940= 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
LT560WH6950= 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White
LED Housings (Order Separately)
See Housing Compatibility, Page 7
Accessories (Order Separately)
HE26LED=Replacement screw base adapter